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ACADEMICO

ASSINATURA

20130615119532

2012061511399

20120615I111672

20130615118853

2010000479

20130615131962

20140615I154391

20150615178992

20140615165402

20130615I133962

ADALGIZA JONISMAR ANUNCIATO DA SILVA
DINIZ

ADRIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ADRIANO OLIVEIRA SOUZA OKANO

ADRIELI SANTOS RIBEIRO

ALESSANDRA MARILIA TAQUES

ALINE APARECIDA MACEDO MARQUES

ALINE MALHEIROS ROCHA

ALINE SALTARELLO DE JESUS

ALYNE ANARO PRADELLA

AMANDA CRISTINE MOTIZUKI BENDASSOLLI

2014117468553562 ANA CAROLINE BRAGA DAMACENO

20150615188832

20130615130922

2010000017

20120615111799

20140615146401

20120615I111270

20130615125942

20130615120042

20150615181432

20140615146901

2012061512669

20130615I118472

ANA CASSIA GONCALVES BEZERRA
ANA CLAUDIA DE ALMEIDA AQUINO
ANA LUISA LAGES BELCHOR

ANA PAULA ALVES DINIZ

ANA PAULA MARTINS DE JESUS
ANDRESSA ELENA SOUZA DE MATOS
ANDRIANE RIZALDE ROA

ANGELA HEFLER

ANIELY OLIVEIRA SILVA

ARIADNE SANTIAGO KHALIL EID
ARIANE SPOLADORE REGO

ARIELI NOGUEIRA GODINHO
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20120615111135

2012061511485

2011000366

20150615172092

20140615161692

20150615173232

20140615165462

20140615143144

20130615121382

2011001352

2012061511543

2011001578

2011001208

20120615111080

2011000234

2011000149

20150615180082

20150615171582

2011000424

20130615129412

20130615120163

20150615179812

201506151544

20140615146731

20120615111347

20130615119992

20130615118592

2011001570

2012061511369

AUDREI SOUZA DE PAULA

BEATRIZ CABREIRA MAMEDE

BEATRIZ CONRRADO PEROMINGO

BEATRIZ HONORATO DOS SANTOS LEITE

BIANCA CANUPA MANCUZO

BIANCA GIOVANA BISPO DOS SANTOS

BRUNA ANTUNES VANUZZI BAHIA CAMARGOS

BRUNA CARLA BERNARDO

BRUNA DOS SANTOS SALES

BRUNA FERNANDA ANTONIO CLIMACO

BRUNA FERNANDA TREVISAN

BRUNA LEITE MONEIRO

BRUNA REGINATTO CARVALHO

BRUNNA GABRIELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA
SOARES

CAMILA CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA BASE

CAMILA DE MORAES PEDROSO

CAMILA MENOLLI PAREJA

CAMILLA CAROLINE MACHADO

CAMILLA DE ALMEIDA SOARES

CARLOS LEONARDO MOURA DE MORAES

CAROLINA ARRUDA DIAS

CAROLINA MILTES CHAVES

CAROLINA NARCISO VALLE

CAROLINA OWERGOOR DE LEON

CAROLINA SILVA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA

CAROLINE KERPEL LOZANO

CAROLINE MOMENTE MARTINS SATURNINO

CHRISTIANE ARZAMENDIA SILVA

CLAUDIA FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS
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20140615165422

2006000245

2011000641

20130615131312

20130615124382

20150615172232

20120615I111276

2011000202

20130615129942

20150615185082

2011000345

20130615121412

20120615111540

20140615I157912

20130615120682

20140615161862

2011000793

20150615183132

201206151190

20150615179762

20140615161622

20130615119452

20130615130532

CRISTIANE PACHECO

DAIANY SAMPAIO CARNAUBA DE MATOS
DANIELE TESSARO DA SILVA
DANNITHIELY CRISTALDO GONCALVES
DARA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

DEBORA MARTINEZ RODRIGUES
DENISE RUBINHO DOS SANTOS

DERCY OLGA VIANA WINKELMANN
DHARA BIANCA FURLANETTO RAMALHO
DIRCE CLEIDE MEDINA ZANDONA
EBER DE MORAIS MARINHAS
ELISABETH MARTORELLI ROSSI
ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS

ELYZIELLY SENES AMORIM

EMANUELE LONGO DE OLIVEIRA
EMILY MILEO AZEVEDO

ENAILE SALVIANO DE CARVALHO
EVELYN LOUISE OLIVEIRA DA SILVEIRA
FABIANA CASAGRANDA

FLAVIA ROCHA SOARES

FLAVIO HENRIQUE GARCIA SILVEIRA
FRANCIELLY GONCALVES DE SOUZA

GABRIELA FERNANDA MARTINS BOTURA

2014117468553572 GABRIELA SANTOS DE SOUZA

20120615111054

20150615175672

20130615134082

20140615165453

2011000410

20130615I135272

GABRIEL CAMARA ZAMPIERI

GABRIELLY COSTA PORTELA

GESSICA APARECIDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
GISELLE APARECIDA MARQUES BUNGART
GISLAINE LEANDRO CLEMM

GIULIANNA AMORIM MACIEL
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20130615124572

20130615134652

20140615161792

20150615182452

20130615I133772

201206151340

20140615161832

20150615172742

2011001699

20150615178462

20130615129892

20150615179382

20130615129802

20150615172572

201206151199

20130615132822

20150615175572

20130615118402

20150615183442

20150615179772

20140615146771

20120615I111673

20120615111800

20140615I151621

20140615163022

2011000057

20140615146151

20130615127822

20140615I154571

20130615129762

GLAUCIA DA SILVA SOUSA

GLEICE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

GRACIELY GOES DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA

HELENA CHULLI VIEIRA

HELEN CRISTINA FRANCISCA VIEIRA IBIAPINA

HEVERLYN KALYME KOCH

HINGARA THAIANE DOS SANTOS

IARA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

IASMIN LEE

IGOR RODRIGUES FERREIRA

ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ISABELLA CRISTINA SILVA BEZERRA

IVANA LORENZANO RIVERO

IZABELA DE AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

IZADORA CISZ FERREIRA

JAINE ALVES XIMENEZ

JAINE PAES COENE

JAMILE MARIA DE MOURA BRITO

JEISSIMARA ROSA VIEIRA

JENIFER DA SILVA

JESSICA CRISTINA COSTA ALMEIDA GARCIA

JESSICA GREJIANIM

JOHNSON WELTON ASSIS BARROS

JOICE COUTO ALVES

JOSIANE VERA FERREIRA

JULIANA CARVALHO TIGRE

JULIANA VARGAS SARATE

KAMILA DE LIMA COUTO

KAMILA FLORES PEREIRA
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20140615161582

20150615188782

20120615I111277

20140615111862

20130615119162

20150615183452

20150615172182

20140615149841

20150615184353

2012061511422

20120615122

20130615135282

2011000376

20130615I131732

20130615131852

20130615120722

2011001594

20130615118912

20130615130262

2015061585232

20130615133042

20140615150061

20130615134232

20130615120982

20150615171572

20120615111666

20150615179252

2012061512527

2011000136

2011000186

KAMILLI ALCASSIO DA SILVEIRA
KAREN FRISKE NOGARA
KARINA FERNANDES MENDONCA

KAROLINE MONTANHERE BARATELLA DE
OLIVEIRA

KARYNE GARCIA TAFARELO MORENO
KATIANE JESUS DE PAULA

KATIA REGINA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO ALVES
KIMBERLY HAYUMI TSUNADA

LAIS CHANCARE GARCIA

LAIS DONATA BENTO CORREIA

LAIS VERAS RODRIGUES

LAIZ REGINA MORAES DA SILVA
LEANDRA RAMAO PAIM

LETICIA CARLA NARCISO ARTEMAN
LETICIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

LETICIA GONCALVES SOUZA

LETICIA LOPES DE SOUZA

LETICIA SIQUEIRA ABATTI

LIDIA MARIA FERREIRA LINS HENTGES
LIVIA LOPES COUTINHO

LOUISE VIEGAS WOLF

LUANA LARA MENEZES LUNA

LUANA OLIVEIRA BICUDO

LUANA POIARES BARBOSA

LUANA SOLEI FLORES CANTEIRO
LUANI PATRICIA REVERSE CRIPA
LUDMILLA QUARESMA TEIXEIRA CABRAL
LUIS HENRIQUE ALMEIDA CASTRO
MAIARA PERRONI PIRES

MAIRA DANTE FORMAGIO

SIGECAD - 2011 (Didesen - COIN/UFGD)

Pg.5de 9



20140615161332

2011000612

20140615148751

20150615188552

20130615130802

20140615162722

2011000118

2013061512963

201206151323

20140615154142

20140615154211

20140615161532

20140615149351

2012061511377

2012061512672

201206151322

20140615147591

20120615165

20150615I183172

20120615111438

201206151231

20120615111278

2012061511427

20130615121042

20150615179292

2012061511453

20130615I131542

20130615119792

20150615173892

20120615111279

MARCELA RAMOS BREGUEDO

MARCIA MAYARA ROCHA BORGES
MARIA CAROLINA SIMOES

MARIANA BELOTO DOS SANTOS
MARIANA DA SILVA BARROS

MARIANA EMBERCICS CALAZANS
MARIANA LUIZA SELBACH SCROCK
MARIA TAINARA SOARES CARNEIRO
MARILICE CRISTINA WERLANG

MARINA SERRALHA ARAUJO

MARINA ZANATTA CARDOSO

MARISA KLEIN E LIMA RAMOS

MAYARA GUTIERRES MORAIS

MAYARA ROBERTA CUNHA ESTEVO
MAYARA SILVA ARAUJO

MICHELE CAROLINE PIESANTI

MICHELE LARISSA DA SILVA MORAES
MICHELLY CRISTINA DA ENCARNACAO
MILENA BOGADO SALINAS

MILENE RAMOS DA SILVA

Ml YE MARCAIDA OLIMPIO

MONALISA MOREIRA SALAZAR TAVARES
MONICA BARRETO DE LIMA

MONICA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MONIQUE EVELLYN FERREIRA MARTINS
MONIZE EVELYN GONCALVES DE ANDRADE
NADYA BASILIO DA SILVA

NAGIOHANA RIBAS FLOR

NAIZA DO NASCIMENTO AMANCIO

NATALIA ANILDA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
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201206151279

2010000028

20150615172222

20130615120242

2011000629

20140615148331

20140615165484

20140615166242

NATALIA DE MATOS BALSALOBRE

NATHALIA DIAS BATISTA

NATHALIA NAKAMURA

NATIELI BALDONADO BUENO

NATTIELE NERES FERREIRA FERNANDES

ODAIR DAVALOS

PABLO DELMAR SANGALLI RIBEIRO DIAS

PALOMA FREITAS DA SILVA

2014117468556852 PATRICIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

20140615148951

20130615120862

2012061511357

20140615166232

20130615119802

2012061511491

201206151309

20130615134512

201206151204

20130615120122

20150615173002

20120615111280

20150615188302

2012061514

20130615129062

20120615111282

2012061511370

201206151277

20120615111544

20130615119782

20150615188562

PATRICIA CRISTINA RAIMUNDA CARDOSO DE

OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA DE BRITO MOREIRA
PATRICIA DE SOUZA DA SILVA
PATRICIA GEROMINI MATOS
PATRICIA RAFAELA MENDONCA
PATRICIA REGINA TERCO LEITE
PATRICIA THEREZA PERIGO GOBBE
PRISCILA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
PRISCILA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
PRISCILA ROCHA MONICO

PRISCILA STURMER BONFIM
PRISCILLA SABURA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA SALOMAO MATTOS SOUZA
RAQUEL FLORES SAMPAIO

RAYANE DE ANDRADE PACHE
RAYANE LOLLI GHETTI DE SOUZA
RENATA DE MATOS VICENTE
RENATA FERNANDES HELLMANN
RONALDO YUJI UENO ANAMI

ROSA DANIELE OLAZAR DE SOUZA

ROSILENE DE MELO SILVA
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2011000281

20150615171872

20140615150021

20140615163002

20150615178242

20150615172142

20120615111205

20130615134572

2011000284

20140615150961

20150615188342

20130615119652

2011000027

20130615123002

20120615I11167

20140615166302

20150615186742

SARAH DE SOUZA ARAUJO
SAVILA VILELA AIRES

SHEILA DE LIMA ALEXANDRE
SIMARA RODRIGUES AJALA
STEPHANIE ALVES LIMA PINHEIRO
SUELEM ARAUJO EGGES
SUZAMARA SILVA FREIRE
TABATA MORAES OURIQUES
TAILINE FREIRE FONTOURA
TAYNARA ARRUA QUINTANA
THAINA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
THAINARA NASCIMENTO SILVA
THAIS CRISTINE DE SOUZA BRITO

THAIS DA SILVA PELICIARI

THAYLINE PEREIRA DA SILVA VERGO

THAYNARA DE ALMEIDA BACHEGA

TUNG JA AMANDA BELARMINO NOVAIS

2014117468556862 VALDINEI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

20130615120352

20130615121233

VALERIA DOS REIS NARCISO

VALERIA MARQUES BENATTI

2014117468556872 VANESSA SILVA FREITAS

2012061511355

20120615I11461

201206153170

20130615119712

VIVIANE CAMILA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO

VIVIANE DA CRUZ LIMA

WELLINGTON LOPES DE CARVALHO

YASMIM VIEIRA BARBOSA
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